Z.118r0 : "oN Buimeiqg Z 10 | abed G1/0Z/y : deq
LNJWNIVINOD QINTd 1€ d¥9-V YNVL A3 : MaIA papojdx3 a-8162-) - UoISIAdy

. \ 9¢

1 Ve
/ dn INI0d
LSNIN MOYYY O

141

dn LNIOd
LSNIN MOYYY "O'N

1SNIN MOXNY

aNION3
WO¥4 3ISOH
NY¥N13Y 13n4
Le €L dn INIOd
+/ 1SNIN MOXNY
3NI9N3 01 3SOH 6

U AMDOM—U Alddns 1andi—>



EXPLODED VIEW: EV TANK B-GRP 3FT FLUID CONTMT

DRAWING #: 0J8172 GROUPC
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0J81730ST03 1 BASETANK AD210U3N FLUID CONTMT
2 0A7934 8 SCREW HHC 5/8-11 X 1-3/4 G8
3 022247 16 WASHER FLAT 5/8 ZINC
4 022245 8 NUT HEX 5/8-11 STEEL
5 0E1567C 1 COVER, STUB-UP 3 FT
6 050190 6 WASHER FLAT .344 ID X 1.0 OD
7 039253 6 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8
8 022246 8 WASHER LOCK 5/8
9 048031N 2 CLAMP HOSE BAND .53
10 021623D 1 FUEL DIP PIPE 843MM
11 070327 2 VALVE CHECK 3/8 NPT
(1)12 021825V 1 DECAL EMERGENCY RELIEF VENTING
13 067982 2 BARBED STR 3/8 NPT X 5/16
14 0G8048 1 KIT FUEL LEVEL (3FT) (TO INCLUDE ITEMS 14A, 14B, 14C & 14D )
14A 0G8010C 1 ELEC FUEL GAUGE 3 FT (IN KIT 0G8048)
14B 0D2668 1 ADAPTER PLATE, ROCHESTER GAUGE (IN KIT 0G8048)
14C 052829 3 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 14 C12.9 (IN KIT 0G8048)
14D 097962 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 25 C12.9 (IN KIT 0G8048)
14E 0E4351 1 GASKET ROCHESTER FUEL LEVEL GAUGE
14F 0E4352 1 GASKET ADAPTER PLATE
15 0A1492 1 CAP FUEL
16 0D2670 1 FUEL FILL,NECK 109MM LONG
17 0K7515 1 VALVE FUSIBLE LINK 200°F
(2)18 021178 1 VENT OEM 2"
19 0A7238 1 NIPPLE PIPE 2NPT X 3.5 BL IRON
(2)20 072989J 2 VENT CAP EMERG 3"NPT
21 096500V 2 DETECTOR ALARM FUEL LEAK W/CON
(4)22 0E3676 2 LABEL DIESEL FUEL ONLY
23 021821 1 DECAL DATA GENERAC
24 021823 1 DECAL DATA UL DOUBLE WALL
(1)25 0A1478 1 LABEL FUEL RETURN
(1)26 0A1477 1 DECAL FUEL SUPPLY
(1)27 0A1476 1 DECAL FUEL FILL
(1)28 0A1546 1 DECAL FUEL LEVEL
(129 0A1479 1 DECAL VENT
(1)30 021826 2 DECAL EMERGENCY VENT
(1)31 0A1481 1 DECAL LEAK DETECTOR
(4)32 0E3675 2 LABEL,210 GALLON CAPACITY
(1)33 021824V 1 LABEL, WARNING
(3)34 0H3420 2 INSUL SIDE TANK STUB UP AREA
(3)35 0H3420A 1 INSUL FRONT TANK STUB UP AREA
(3)36 0H3420B 1 INSUL COVER TANK STUB UP AREA
37 0K7582 1 TAG FUSIBLE LINK VALVE
38 029333A 1 TIE WRAP UL 7.4"X .19" BLK

(1) UL LABEL KIT P/N 0A1493V

(2) PARTS ARE LOCATED IN LOOSE VENTS KIT P/N 0E5019

(3) PARTS ARE LOCATED IN INSULATION KIT 0H3234

(4) DECALS MUST BE ADHERED TO BOTH SIDES OF FUEL TANK

REVISION: K-2548-D Page 2 of 2
DATE: 4/20/15



